Z
S
PRICE FOR 50 PIECES

TERIYAKI BEEF OR CHICKEN SKEWERS
SESAME CHICKEN

CHICKEN LIPS OR HOT LIPS
POTATO SKINS WITH BACON & CHEESE
POTATO SKINS WITH BROCCOLI & CHEESE

CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO, PLAIN, STINGER GARLIC, TERIYAKI, SWEET
CHILI, CAJUN OR LEMON PEPPER

SEARED AHI TUNA ON WONTONS OR
CUCUMBERS

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS

COCONUT SHRIMP

COCKTAIL MEATBALLS

TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA

CAJUN FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE

FRIED GREEN BEANS WITH CHIPOTLE RANCH

HOUSE MADE CHIPS
HALF PAN

FRESH CUT ONION RINGS
HALF PAN

FRENCH FRIES
HALF PAN

BANQUET

MENU

200
125
125

125
125
135

180
105
130
120
95

100

90
85

100
50
100
50
125
85

SMALL SERVES UP TO 25, LARGE SERVES UP TO 50

ASSORTED CHEESE & CRACKERS
SMALL

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT & DIP
SMALL

FRESH VEGETABLES WITH DIP
SMALL

ESPINACA DIP & CHIPS
SMALL

HUMMUS PLATTER
SMALL

ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES
SMALL

SLIDERS
SMALL

7N

180
95
180
95
180
95
100
60
130
75
150
80
275
140

SMALL SERVES UP TO 12, LARGE SERVES UP TO 25

GARDEN OR CAESAR SALAD
SMALL

ITALIAN OR GREEK TORTELLINI SALAD
SMALL

TACO BAR

CHICKEN MARSALA RAVIOLI
SMALL

MACARONI & CHEESE
SMALL

VEGETABLE PRIMAVERA
SMALL

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO
SMALL

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
SMALL

SHRIMP SCAMPI
SMALL

150
75
150
75
260

375
190
250
150
250
150
350
225
300
160
375
190

)\



