





TERIYAKI BEEF OR CHICKEN SKEWERS SESAME CHICKEN CHICKEN LIPS OR HOT LIPS POTATO SKINS WITH BACON & CHEESE POTATO SKINS WITH BROCCOLI & CHEESE CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO, PLAIN, STINGER GARLIC, TERIYAKI, SWEET CHILI, CAJUN OR LEMON PEPPER SEARED AHI TUNA ON WONTONS OR CUCUMBERS	200 125 125 125 125 135
FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	105
COCONUT SHRIMP	130
COCKTAIL MEATBALLS	120
TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA	95
CAJUN FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	100
PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE	90
FRIED GREEN BEANS WITH CHIPOTLE RANCH	85
HOUSE MADE CHIPS	100
HALF PAN	50
FRESH CUT ONION RINGS	100
HALF PAN	50
FRENCH FRIES	125
HALF PAN	85

## BANQUET MENU

## **APPETIZER PLATTERS**

SMALL SERVES UP TO 25, LARGE SERVES UP	TO 50
ASSORTED CHEESE & CRACKERS	180
SMALL	95
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT & DIP	180
SMALL	95
FRESH VEGETABLES WITH DIP	180
SMALL	95
ESPINACA DIP & CHIPS	100
SMALL	60
HUMMUS PLATTER	130
SMALL	75
ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES	150
SMALL	80
SLIDERS	275
SMALL	140

## SALAD & ENTREE PLATTERS

SMALL SERVES UP TO 12, LARGE SERVES UP TO 25

GARDEN OR CAESAR SALAD	150 75
ITALIAN OR GREEK TORTELLINI SALAD	75 150
SMALL	75
TACO BAR	260
CHICKEN MARSALA RAVIOLI	375
SMALL	190
MACARONI & CHEESE	250
SMALL	150
VEGETABLE PRIMAVERA	250
SMALL	150
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO	350
SMALL	225
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	300
SMALL	160
SHRIMP SCAMPI	375
SMALL	190